Groton

Boys Varsity Basketball

2023 - 2024

Coaches:
o Mike Holl
Players (13)

NAME

Conor Eldred
Crystaavon Harriger
Matthew Hayes Jr
Judson Holl
Nicholas Karandeyev
Michael Lane
Dominic Mackey
Dakodah Mayhew
Jaiden Mitchell
Sean O'Brien
Carmelo Riley-Israel
Jordan Roberson
Trenton Walker

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Steve Woodard
Assistant: Tracy Cooper

400 Peru Rd
Groton, NY, 13073
(607) 898-4550

NUMBER
5
11
20
22
0
15
4
10
3
34
42
25
30
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